Swimming Score Sheet

Date







 vs 







Home
Opponent

	Event
	
	
	
	
	
	Event
Total
	Accumulated

Score
	
	
	
	
	
	Event
Total
	Accumulated

Score

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	

	200 Medley Relay
	8
	4
	2
	
	
	
	
	8
	4
	2
	
	
	
	

	200 Freestyle
	6
	4
	3
	2
	1
	
	
	6
	4
	3
	2
	1
	
	

	200 Ind. Medley
	6
	4
	3
	2
	1
	
	
	6
	4
	3
	2
	1
	
	

	50 Freestyle
	6
	4
	3
	2
	1
	
	
	6
	4
	3
	2
	1
	
	

	Diving
	6
	4
	3
	2
	1
	
	
	6
	4
	3
	2
	1
	
	

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	

	100 Butterfly
	6
	4
	3
	2
	1
	
	
	6
	4
	3
	2
	1
	
	

	100 Freestyle
	6
	4
	3
	2
	1
	
	
	6
	4
	3
	2
	1
	
	

	500 Freestyle
	6
	4
	3
	2
	1
	
	
	6
	4
	3
	2
	1
	
	

	200 Free Relay
	8
	4
	2
	
	
	
	
	8
	4
	2
	
	
	
	

	100 Backstroke
	6
	4
	3
	2
	1
	
	
	6
	4
	3
	2
	1
	
	

	100 Breaststroke
	6
	4
	3
	2
	1
	
	
	6
	4
	3
	2
	1
	
	

	400 Free Relay
	8
	4
	2
	
	
	
	
	8
	4
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	

	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


